


Public Disclosure Form

Purchase 1,500 $9.7800 129,034,500 6.0475%
Purchase 2,500 $9.5600 129,037,000 6.0476%
Purchase 1,000 $9.7500 129,038,000 6.0476%
Purchase 2,500 $9.5500 129,040,500 6.0477%
Purchase 500 $9.7300 129,041,000 6.0478%
Purchase 2,500 $9.5400 129,043,500 6.0479%
Purchase 1,500 $9.7100 129,045,000 6.0480%
Purchase 1,500 $9.5300 129,046,500 6.0480%
Purchase 500 $9.8500 129,047,000 6.0480%
Purchase 500 $9.5100 129,047,500 6.0481%
Purchase 4,000 $9.9000 129,051,500 6.0483%

Purchase 21,000 $9.5000 129,072,500




Public Disclosure Form

Purchase 1,000 $9.4300



